
Year 10 Internal exam 2024- Timetable 

 Monday 3rd June  

 

Tuesday 4th June Wednesday 5th June  

 

Thursday 6th June 

 

Friday 7th June 

9AM      

Period 2      

1.30PM    Year 10   

Psychology exam (78 minutes) 

 

 

 Monday 10th June- 

INSET 

Tuesday 11th June Wednesday 12th June Thursday 13th June Friday 14th June 

9AM   Year 10 RE exam 1 hr 30 

min 

  

 

Year 10 Maths Paper 1  1hr 30 min 

 

 

 

Period 2      

1.30PM   Year 10 Classics (1hr 

30min) 

Year 10 History 1hr 20 min  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 Monday 17th June Tuesday 18th June Wednesday 19th June Thursday 20th June Friday 21st  June 

9AM  

Year 10 Science Biology  

Combined 1hr 15  

Separate Science 1hr 45  

 

  Year 10 English  Language- 

reading 1 hr 

 

 

Period 2   Year 10 Chemistry  

Combined 1hr 15  

Separate Science 1hr 45  

 

 

Year 10 English Lit Romeo and 

Juliet (50mins) 

 Year 10 Option A  

PE 1 hr 30 mins  

 

 

1.30PM  Year 10 Geography 1hr 

15 min 

 

 

 

Year 10 Maths Paper2 

1h 30 min 

 

Year 10 Business Studies Year 10 Physics  

Combined 1hr 15  

Separate Science 1hr 45  

 

 Year 10 Drama 1hr  

 
 

Monday 24th June  Tuesday 25th June  Wednesday 26th June   

Year 10 Lion King trip 

Thursday 27th June   Friday 28th June    

9.00AM   Year 10 Spanish 

Reading 1 hour 

  
 

  

 11.10  Year 10  Computing 1hr           

1.30pm   Year 10  

Spanish - Writing 1hr 20 

min   

 
 

   

  

   

   

 


